Result list pr Course

2 Division Championships
Rank Name

M

Count
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Lt E Howell
Sqgn Ldr A Green
OCdt S Scott
Maj C Braithwaite
WO2 C Mc Farland
Maj W Maxwell
Maj M Hutson
OCdt P Briggs
Pte S Parnell
SSgt Pc Land
Lt A Purbrick
Cpl Chapman
WO2 J Martinez
WO?2 Read
Rev R Hall
Mark Hewson
Sgt Keegan
Rfn T Clarke
Sgt R Hunter
Christopher Bradford
Jim Elder
Sgt David Riches
Steve Jobson
WO2 DS Thompson
Pte S Hutton
Sgt Williamson
Julian Lailey
David Day
Allen Barnes
Bob Cooper
Capt A Ryder
FI Lt E Wheeler
Andrew Nicoll
SSgt J Turner
W02 S Young
WOL S Hillier

36

WO2 P Bennison
RGR J Wilson
Sgt A George
Sgt J Mcleod
Cpl Coxon

SSgt S Argent
LCpl S Haigh
Lepl S Adcock

Maj M Gamble Thompson

Sgt S Craig

Fred Miller

LCpl C Walton
Cpl D Turner
Capt A Kempster
Sgt W Wilkinson
Kgn C Quilliam
Capt K Enright

eTiming Version 3.6

Class

6,9 KM
A Brown
A Brown
A Brown
A Brown
A Brown
A Brown
A Brown
A Brown
A Brown
A Brown
A Brown
A Brown
A Brown
A Brown
A Brown
A Brown
A Brown
A Brown
A Brown
A Brown
A Brown
A Brown
A Brown
A Brown
A Brown
A Brown
A Brown
A Brown
A Brown
A Brown
A Brown
A Brown
A Brown
A Brown
A Brown
A Brown

3,8 KM

B Light Green
B Light Green
B Light Green
B Light Green
B Light Green
B Light Green
B Light Green
B Light Green
B Light Green
B Light Green
B Light Green
B Light Green
B Light Green
B Light Green
B Light Green
B Light Green
B Light Green

Lgp Team

ITC (C)

RAF

Trojan

ITC (C)

2 R Irish

HQ 2 Div

2 R Irish

Trojan

5 GS Med Regt RLC
156 Sgn RLC (V)
QRL

5 GS Med Regt RLC
102 Bn REME (V)
21 Sig Regt (AS)
QRL

CLARO

1 Lancs

5 RRF

1 Bn REME
NATO

CLOK

32 Sig Regt (V)
RAF

5 RRF

5 Ml

1 Lancs

SROC

CLARO

CLARO

NN

5 Ml

RAF

NATO

156 Sgn RLC (V)
32 Sig Regt (V)
BOWTAG(N)
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ITC (C)

2 R Irish

ITC (C)

5 GS Med Regt RLC
5 RRF

156 Sgn RLC (V)
ITC (C)

5 GS Med Regt RLC
5 Mi

ITC (C)

NATO

1 Lancs

ITC (C)

ITC (C)

1 Lancs

1 Lancs

5 GS Med Regt RLC
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28/03/2012 19:05:13

Hamsterley 28/03/2012

Time

1:00:41
1:00:46
1:03:15
1:04:22
1:08:00
1:08:34
1:09:00
1:09:03
1:10:05
1:10:54
1:10:55
1:11:01
1:12:01
1:12:15
1:13:13
1:16:37
1:17:50
1:17:52
1:18:27
1:19:12
1:19:30
1:19:41
1:20:08
1:20:16
1:21:34
1:21:47
1:22:36
1:22:49
1:24:07
1:25:58
1:37:14
1:38:22
1:38:43
1:44:42
1:45:34
1:47:40

32:07
39:27
40:44
41:16
41:23
41:50
43:44
44:05
44:23
44:32
45:11
46:02
46:07
46:41
48:19
49:15
52:36

Behind Km-time

08:47
00:05 08:48
02:34 09:10
03:41 09:19
07:19 09:51
07:53 09:56
08:19 10:00
08:22 10:00
09:24 10:09
10:13 10:16
10:14 10:16
10:20 10:17
11:20 10:26
11:34 10:28
12:32 10:36
15:56 11:06
17:09 11:16
17:11 11:17
17:46 11:22
18:31 11:28
18:49 11:31
19:00 11:32
19:27 11:36
19:35 11:37
20:53 11:49
21:06 11:51
21:55 11:58
22:08 12:00
23:26 12:11
25:17 12:27
36:33 14:05
37:41 14:15
38:02 14:18
44:01 15:10
44:53 15:17
46:59 15:36

08:27
07:20 10:22
08:37 10:43
09:09 10:51
09:16 10:53
09:43 11:00
11:37 11:30
11:58 11:36
12:16 11:40
12:25 11:43
13:04 11:53
13:55 12:06
14:00 12:08
14:34 12:17
16:12 12:42
17:08 12:57
20:29 13:50
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2 Division Championships
Rank Name

2M

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
DSQ
Count

3M
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Count

Barry Harrison
Martin Adamson
Dave Allison
Jackie Barnes
WO2 A Sutherland
Dick Whitworth
Rev P Burrows
Richard Moss
Robert lan Robb
Mid S Fayers
Alison Elder
Roy Bradley
Judith Robb
Andy Clarke
Angela Whitworth
Eileen Bedwell
2 Lt Hwogesteger
34

WOL1 T Kitchen

WO2 K Rhodes

2Lt T Strenivs

Capt Orwin

Sgt P Sell

OCdt M Sangan

WO2 G Martin

Pte Stokes

LCpl Crosbie

Rfn S Mccormack

Fus L Whittaker

OCdt N Hwogesteger
12

eTiming - www.emit.no

Class

3,8 KM

B Light Green
B Light Green
B Light Green
B Light Green
B Light Green
B Light Green
B Light Green
B Light Green
B Light Green
B Light Green
B Light Green
B Light Green
B Light Green
B Light Green
B Light Green
B Light Green
B Light Green

5 KM

C Orange
C Orange
C Orange
C Orange
C Orange
C Orange
C Orange
C Orange
C Orange
C Orange
C Orange
C Orange

Lgp Team

CLOK
CLOK
CLOK
CLARO

5 Mi
Borderliners
2 CS RegtRLC
Borderliners
CLOK
Trojan
CLOK
CLOK
CLOK
NATO
Borderliners
CLOK

5 MI
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5 MiI

ITC (C)

5 GS Med Regt RLC
2 R Irish

ITC (C)

Trojan

156 Sgn RLC (V)

5 GS Med Regt RLC
1 Lancs

5 RRF

5 RRF

4 Ml Bn
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28/03/2012 19:05:13

Hamsterley 28/03/2012

Time

54:49
55:09
55:29
56:09
57:41
57:47
59:17
1:00:07
1:00:36
1:00:52
1:03:02
1:08:59
1:13:51
1:19:04
1:20:35
1:22:08
25:33

40:07
40:10
40:51
42:25
42:56
46:07
48:07
51:42
1:00:46
1:03:21
1:06:59
1:09:32

Behind Km-time

22:42 14:25
23:02 14:30
23:22 14:36
24:02 14:46
25:34 15:10
25:40 15:12
27:10 15:36
28:00 15:49
28:29 15:56
28:45 16:01
30:55 16:35
36:52 18:09
41:44 19:26
46:57 20:48
48:28 21:12
50:01 21:36

08:01
00:03 08:02
00:44  08:10
02:18 08:29
02:49 08:35
06:00 09:13
08:00 09:37
11:35 10:20
20:39 12:09
23:14 12:40
26:52 13:23
29:25 13:54
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